

Suit No. 93/17 (ID No. 975/17)
Som Dutt Sharma
V.
Rukmani Devi & Anr.

08/03/2018

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. counsel Sh. S.K. Verma.
Defendants in person with Sh. Yashwant Singh,
Ld.counsel for the defendants.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

03/05/2018.

(Reader)
08/03/2018