

Suit No. 93/17 (ID No.975/17)
Som Dutt Sharma
V.
Rukmani Devi & Anr.

24.08.2020

The matter has been taken-up through Cisco Webex Video Conference.

Present: None for the parties.

Despite waiting for about one hour, none has joined the meeting.

Put up for arguments on the application for review of the order dt. 30.08.2018 on **10.11.2020**.

(Arun Sukhija)
ADJ-07 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.
24.08.2020