

Suit No. 93/17 (ID No.975/17)
Som Dutt Sharma
V.
Rukmani Devi & Anr.

25.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person along with ld. counsel Sh. S.K. Verma.
Dr. R.P. Gupta, Ld. counsel for the defendants no. 1, 2
and 4.
Sh. H.C. Kundra, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 3.

Arguments heard on the application for interrogatories.

Put up for orders on the aforesaid application on

21.01.2020.

(Arun Sukhija)
ADJ-07 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
25.11.2019